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Assoc. Prof. Galina Ivanova, PhD, giivanova@uni-ruse.bg, 082 888 855 

• Transport and Machine Science 

Assoc. Prof. Simeon Iliev, PhD, 

spi@uni-ruse.bg, 082 888 331 

mailto:egoranova@uni-ruse.bg
mailto:rtzonev@ru.acad.bg
mailto:spi@uni-ruse.bg
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Prof. Vladimir Chukov, DSc, vlachu1@gmail.com, +359 82 825 667 

Assoc. Prof. Mimi Kornazheva, PhD, mkornazheva@uni-ruse.bg, +359 82 825 667 
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tvasilev@uni-ruse.bg, 082/888 475 
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Assoc. Prof. Emilia Velikova, PhD, 

evelikova@uni-ruse.bg, 0885 635 874 
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• History, Ethnology and Folklore 
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smindova@uni-ruse.bg, 0882 895 149 
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dtrancheva@uni-ruse.bg, 0883 342 616 

• Health Care 
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tshristova@uni-ruse.bg, 0878 389 793 

• Law 

Assoc. Prof. Elitsa Kumanova, PhD, 

ekumanova@uni-ruse.bg, 0884 980 050 

• National Security 

Assoc. Prof. Milen Ivanov, DSc, 

poligon@abv.bg, 082 888 736 

• Quality of Higher Education 

Prof. Ivanichka Serbezova, PhD, iserbezova@uni-ruse.bg 

Daniela Todorova, dtodorova@uni-ruse.bg, 082 888 378 
  

mailto:vpencheva@uni-ruse.bg
mailto:mboneva@uni-ruse.bg
mailto:evelikova@uni-ruse.bg
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